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HCONRES 178
Expressing the sense of Congress that we reaffirm the historic ties between the United States and the
Netherlands by recognizing the Quadricentennial celebration of the discovery of the Hudson River and
honoring the enduring values of the settlers of New Netherland that continue to permeate American society.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jul 31, 2009
Current Status: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Latest Action: Message on Senate action sent to the House.  (Oct 6, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/178 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MD   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (29 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 31, 2009

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Sep 9, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 9, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 9, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 9, 2009

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Sep 9, 2009

Rep. Boozman, John [R-AR-3] R · AR Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 10, 2009

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 14, 2009

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Sep 15, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 31, 2009

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Discharged From Oct 5, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SRES 254 Related bill Sep 8, 2009: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S9140)

Summary  (as of Oct 5, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was passed by the House on September 23, 2009. The summary of

that version is repeated here.)

Expresses the sense of Congress that we reaffirm the historic ties and friendship between the United States and the

Netherlands by recognizing the Quadricentennial celebration of the Hudson River's discovery and the enduring values of

the settlers of New Netherland that continue to permeate American society.

Actions Timeline

Oct 6, 2009: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Oct 5, 2009: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S10117)
Oct 5, 2009: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S10117)
Oct 5, 2009: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent.
Oct 5, 2009: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.
Sep 24, 2009: Received in the Senate and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
Sep 23, 2009: Ms. Watson moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Sep 23, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H9824-9826)
Sep 23, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Con. Res. 178.
Sep 23, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H9825)
Sep 23, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H9825)
Sep 23, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 23, 2009: The title of the measure was amended. Agreed to without objection.
Jul 31, 2009: Introduced in House
Jul 31, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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